
2005 Mid-Continent Conference Cross Country Composite Schedule
Saturday, September 3
CHICAGO STATE at UIC (Chicago, Ill.)
IUPUI at Dayton Flyer Invitational (Dayton, Ohio)
UMKC at Bob Timmons Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
OAKLAND at Golden Grizzly Open (Rochester, Mich.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Bob Timmons Invitational (Lawrence, Kan.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Cal State Fullerton Invitational (Fullerton, Calif.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Early Bird Invitational (Macomb, Ill.)

Friday, September 9
CENTENARY at Southern Mississippi (Hattiesburg, Miss.)
CHICAGO STATE at Crusader Invitational (Valparaiso, Ind.)
IUPUI at Crusader Invitational (Valparaiso, Ind.)
OAKLAND at Crusader Invitational (Valparaiso, Ind.)
VALPARAISO at Crusader Invitational (Valparaiso, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Crusader Invitational (Valparaiso, Ind.)

Saturday, September 10
UMKC at Missouri Invitational (Columbia, Mo.)
OAKLAND at Tommy Titan Invitational (Northville, Mich.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Idaho State Invitational (Pocatello, Idaho)

Friday, September 16
IUPUI at Indiana Intercollegiate (Bloomington, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Panther Invitational (Charleston, Ill.)

Saturday, September 17
CENTENARY at Louisiana-Lafayette (Lafayette, La.)
CHICAGO STATE at UW-Parkside (Kenosha, Wis.)
UMKC at Missouri Southern Stampede (Joplin, Mo.)
OAKLAND at Central Collegiate (Toledo, Ohio)
ORAL ROBERTS at Missouri Southern Stampede (Joplin, Mo.)

Friday, September 23
VALPARAISO at George Dales Invitational (Three Rivers, Mich.)

Saturday, September 24
CENTENARY at LSU (Baton Rouge, La.)
OAKLAND at Western Invitational (London, Ontario)
SOUTHERN UTAH at Minnesota/Roy Griak Invitational (Minneapolis, Minn.)
VALPARAISO at Stanford Invitational (Palo Alto, Calif.)

Friday, September 30
IUPUI at Notre Dame Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)
VALPARAISO at Notre Dame Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Notre Dame Invitational (South Bend, Ind.)

Saturday, October 1
CHICAGO STATE at LakeSean Earl Lake Front Invitational (Chicago, Ill.)
ORAL ROBERTS at OSU Cowboy Jamboree (Stillwater, Okla.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at UC Riverside Invitational (Riverside, Calif.)
VALPARAISO at Loyola Lakefront Invitational (Chicago, Ill.)

Monday, October 3
CENTENARY at Northwestern State (Natchitoches, La.)

Friday, October 7
CHICAGO STATE at Benedictine Eagle Invitational (Lisle, Ill.)
OAKLAND at Michigan Intercollegiate (Rochester, Mich.)

Saturday, October 8
UMKC at Southern Illinois Saluki Invitational (Carbondale, Ill.)
ORAL ROBERTS at ORU Subway Classic (Tulsa, Okla.)

Friday, October 14
WESTERN ILLINOIS at Bradley Invitational (Peoria, Ill.)

Saturday, October 15
CHICAGO STATE at UW-Parkside (Kenosha, Wis.)
IUPUI at Pre-Nationals (Terre Haute, Ind.)
UMKC at Chile Pepper Invitational (Fayetteville, Ark.)
OAKLAND at Pre-Nationals (Terre Haute, Ind.)
ORAL ROBERTS at Chile Pepper Invitational (Fayetteville, Ark.)
SOUTHERN UTAH at SUU/Color Country Invitational (Cedar City, Utah)
VALPARAISO at Evansville Invitational (Evansville, Ind.)

Friday, October 21
OAKLAND at Eastern Michigan Fall Classic (Ypsilanti, Mich.)

Saturday, October 29
Mid-Continent Conference Cross Country Championships
(Valparaiso, Ind.; hosted by Valparaiso)

Saturday, November 12
NCAA Regionals

Monday, November 21
NCAA Championships

As of 8/23/05
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